4
A
IR
 P
R
E
P
A

Elastomers: nitrile
Technical data
V64H Ordering information
V68H Ordering information
ISO Symbol Port Size Model Weight lb (kg) Service kit Gasket kit
1/4" V64H-2AD-RMN 3.70 (1.68) V64H-KIT V13-GK
3/8" V64H-3AD-RMN 3.66 (1.66) V64H-KIT V13-GK
1/2" V64H-4AD-RMN 3.59 (1.63) V64H-KIT V13-GK
3/4" V64H-6AD-RMN 4.39 (1.99) V64H-KIT V13-GK
ISO Symbol Port Size Model Weight lb (kg) Service kit
3/4" V68H-6AD-RMN 4.87 (2.21) 4384-300
1" V68H-8AD-RMN 4.85 (2.20) 4384-300
1-1/4" V68H-AAD-RMN 4.89 (2.22) 4384-300
1-1/4" V68H-BAD-RMN 4.98 (2.26) 4384-300
GrSym,RelVlv
GrSym,RelVlv
A
IR
 P
R
E
P
A
R
A
TIO
N
 P
R
O
D
U
C
TS
4
APP-47
For further information www.norgren.com
*Relief valve can be adjusted to pressures in excess of,
and less than, those specified. Do not use these units
to control pressures outside of the specified ranges.
**V64H Gauge ports:
1/8" PTF with PTF main ports
1/8" ISO Rc with ISO G main ports
V64H Exhaust port:
1/2" PTF with PTF main ports
1/2" ISO Rc with ISO G main ports
Options selector (V64H)                                   V64H-HHD-RHH
Port size Substitute
1/4" 2
3/8" 3
1/2" 4